
414 E. 12th Street
Kansas City, MO 64106Kansas City

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1200731 Name:

Status:Type: Ordinance Historical

File created: In control:8/27/2020 Director of Housing and Community Development

On agenda: Final action:9/16/2020 9/26/2020

Title: Estimating revenue in the amount of $4,066,345.77 in the Capital Improvements Fund; appropriating
that amount to the N. Green Hills Road Complete Streets Reconstruction Project; authorizing a
Cooperative Agreement and an Escrow Agreement with Platte County, Missouri for the project;
authorizing a construction contract with Amino Brothers Company, Inc. for $5,451,152.55; authorizing
a $231,000.00 amendment to the inspection services contract with TranSystems Corporation for a
total contract price of $1,521,065.00.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. PW Fiscal Note, 2. PW Appropriation, 3. PW Fact Sheet, 4. PW Agreement, 5. 200731 PW PP, 6.
200731 Docket Memo, 7. Testimony - Wes Minder, 8. 200731, 200820 PW PP, 9. Authenticated
Ordinance

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Passed as SubstitutedTransportation, Infrastructure and
Operations Committee

9/16/2020 1

Kansas City Printed on 7/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

